
2017/57428v8 

 

2023–24 Price list 
(All prices are GST-free) 

Certification 

Copy of student record  $51.00  Per document*  

Screening Company Client Education Verification Request $51.00  Per client request 

Change of entry in application for certification (name changes) $60.00 Once-off fee 

Overseas Secondary Education Equivalence Statement  $52.00   Per year of study/qualification 

*Certification documents include, but are not restricted to: the WACE Certificate; Statement of Results (with course 

reports); the WA Statement of Student Achievement (with course reports); TAE Statement of Marks; Certificate of 

Education; or Leaving Statement. 

Assessment 

Appeal from assessment  $28.00  Per course unit  

Enrolments and Examinations  

Enrolment Late Entry (1)  $118.00  
Per course unit (to a max of 

$2000 per application) 

Taking examination without enrolment $179.00  Per examination 

Mature age, CCAFL(2) or interstate language or language not offered at the school  

Non-school candidate $60.00  Per examination 

School candidate 

Taking examination in Australia but outside the State  $86.00  Per examination (max $400) 

Taking examination outside Australia  $340.00  Per examination 

Post-examination processes 

Check of results  $51.00  Per examination 

Statement of raw marks  $18.00  Per examination 

Copy of examination script (obtainable in mid-February of the 

following year) 
$34.00 Per script 

Overseas Full Fee Students 

Overseas Students Studying in Perth at a WACE provider 

Year 10 – not a permanent Australian resident and full-fee paying  $59.00  Per course 

Year 11 – not a permanent Australian resident and full-fee paying  $231.00  Per course 

Year 12 – not a permanent Australian resident and full-fee paying  $521.00  Per course 

Note: all prices shown exclude postage. Should postage be required, it will be charged at the applicable rate.  

(1) If late enrolment is unavoidable, i.e. student enrols in a school from interstate or overseas after the closing date, the 

Enrolment Late Entry fee is not applicable. 

(2) Collaborative Curriculum and Assessment Framework for Languages. 


